Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
Volti Subito

Jabiru

Runaway
v

Prime
Chili
Pepper
BACA

Point Roberts Yacht Club

Fall Series 2022

Results are final as of 9:50 on December 5, 2022

PHRFTOT R1
139 1.00
76 (0.00
DNC)
130 0.50
120 (0.00
DNC)
180 (0.00
DNC)
180 (0.00
DNC)
Rank
1
2
Rank
1
2
Rank
1
2
3
Rank

Boat

R2
0.50

0.00
DNC

1.00

0.00
DNC

0.00
DNC

0.00
DNC

Volti Subito

Runaway IV

Boat

Runaway IV

Volti Subito

Boat

Jabiru

Volti Subito

Runaway IV

Boat

R3 R4
0.67 (0.20)
1.00 1.00
0.33 0.40
0.00 0.80
DNC
0.00 0.60
DNC
0.00 0.00
DNC DNC
R1 - Div 1 Fleet

Div 1 Fleet

R5

0.20
DNS

0.00
DNC
0.40
1.00
0.80

0.60

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected

139 1:26:03 1:24:52
130 1:28:00 1:28:00
R2 - Div 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected

130 1:05:00 1:05:00
139 1:07:40 1:06:45
R3 - Div 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected

76 1:03:30 1:09:15

139 1:50:57 1:49:26

130 2:09:13  2:09:13
R4 - Div 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected

R6
0.50

1.00
(0.00
DNC)

0.75

0.25

R7

1.00
0.00
DNC
0.50
0.00
DNC

0.00
DNC

0.00 DNC 0.00

BCE
0:00:00
0:03:08

BCE
0:00:00
0:01:46

BCE

0:00:00
0:40:44
0:59:58

BCE

DNC

Points
1.00
0.50

Points
1.00
0.50

Points
1.00
0.67
0.33

Points

R8

0.25
DNF

1.00
0.00
DNC

0.25
DNF

0.25
DNF

0.00
DNC

Total
4.32

4.00

3.13

2.80

1.90

0.60

Nett
412

4.00

3.13

2.80

1.90

0.60



Rank Boat
1 Jabiru
2 Prime
3 Chili Pepper
4 Runaway IV
5 Volti Subito
Rank Boat
1 Prime
2 Chili Pepper
3 BACA
4 Runaway IV
5 Volti Subito
Rank Boat
1 Jabiru
2 Prime
3 Volti Subito
4 Chili Pepper
Rank Boat
1 Volti Subito
2 Runaway IV
Rank
1
2
2
2

PHRFTOT Elapsed

Corrected BCE

76 1:37:20 1:46:09

120 1:48:10 1:49:51

180 2:19:52  2:09:53

130 2:36:32  2:36:32

139 2:42:16  2:40:03
RS - Div 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

PHRFTOT Elapsed

0:00:00
0:03:39
0:25:33
0:50:23
0:54:39

Corrected BCE

120 1:20:44  1:22:00
180 1:35:00 1:28:13
180 1:35:05 1:28:18
130 1:32:40 1:32:40
139 DNS

R6 - Div 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

0:00:00
0:06:42
0:06:47
0:10:40

PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected BCE

76 1:12:40  1:19:15 0:00:00

120 1:23:02 1:24:20 0:05:00

139 1:35:24  1:34:06 0:15:03

180 1:45:00 1:37:30 0:19:39
R7 - Div 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

PHRFTOT Elapsed Corrected BCE

139 3:08:17 3:05:43
130 3:12.13  3:12:13
R8 - Div 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat
Jabiru

Volti Subito
Prime

Chili Pepper

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

PHRFTOT Place
76

139
120
180

1
DNF
DNF
DNF

www.sailwave.com

0:00:00
0:06:30

Points
1.00
0.25
0.25
0.25

Points
1.00
0.80
0.60
0.40
0.20

Points
1.00
0.80
0.60
0.40
0.20

Points
1.00
0.75
0.50
0.25

Points
1.00
0.50



